

Name of Road :- PURWA T + (Bishwanath San
ke Ghar) TO YADAV TOLA (NAD) TAK

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMUSY(SG)

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Div. Marhaura

NG-678
DIVISION

Madhurya

SUB-DIVISION

Jitendra Singh

M

Book

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Tejpuram Halt (Bishwanath Sah ke ghar) to Yadav Tala Nadi Tala.					
Agency - Jitendra Singh					
Agreement - 08/MMGSY/SBD/2020-21					
DOA -	16.09.2020				
DOE -	11.08.2021				
① Restoration of rain culs					
30x1.50x1.10x0.30 = 14.85					
29x2.50x1.10x0.30 = 23.93					
13x11.00x0.90x0.30 = 38.61					
					77.39m ²

② Making up shoulder d/ds					
all job -					
38x1.80x1.10 = 75.24					
32x2.20x1.30 = 91.52					
25x4.50x1.20 = 135.00					
					301.76m ²
③ Repair pot with BM do					
do all job -					
14x2.20x1.20x0.075 = 2.77					
13x1.20x0.90x0.075 = 1.05					
22x0.90x0.60x0.075 = 0.89					
					4.71m ³

Abstract
3rd year maint

49

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Tejpurwa Halt (P13, hwaath Sah' ghar) to Yadav tola naoli tak.					
Agency - Jitendra Singh					
Agreement - 08/MMGSY/SAD / 2020-21					
DOAC - 11.06.2021					
① Restoration of main cul-					
do do all job-					
Qty 77.39m ³ (P 47, item 01)					
@ Rs 396.75/m ³					Rs 30704.00
② Making up shoulder					
Qty 301.76 m ² (P 47, item 2)					
@ Rs 59.66/m ²					Rs 18003.00

③ Repair pot holes with G.M.					
Qty 4.71 m ³ (P 47, item 03)					
@ Rs 12053.94/m ³					Rs 56774.00
④ Premix Carpet (P 48, item 4)					
Qty 62.88 m ² @ Rs 343.58/m ²					Rs 21604.00
⑤ Seal coat (P 48, item 05)					
Qty 62.88 m ² @ Rs 356.05/m ²					Rs 22385.00
⑥ Maint of road sign					
Qty 0.165 Km (P 48, item 06)					
@ Rs 1077.82/Km					Rs 178.00
⑦ Maint of zoom stone					
Qty 0.198 Km (P 48, item 07)					
@ Rs 631.29/Km					Rs 125.00

Continuation Rs

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S/F amoen. —				R ₃	
⑧ cutting of Tree branches					
Qty 02 Nos @ R _{109.74} /each = R _{219.00}					R _{219.00}
⑨ Maint of Trees (P48, item 09)					
Qty 47 Nos @ R _{707.72} /each = R _{33263.00}					R _{33263.00}
⑩ Road marking (P48, item 10)					
Qty 220 m ² @ R _{859.46} /m ² = R _{189081.00}					R _{189081.00}
					R _{372336.00}
Agreement (0.5%)			(-)		R _{1862.00}
					R _{370474.00}
21/05/2024 21/05/2024					
<u>Material statement</u>					
elm —	122.65	m ³			
S. chips —	8.39	m ³ o			
C Sand	0.38	m ³			
Bitum —	0.49	MT			
Pst —	0.08	MT			
21/05/2024					